
Pos 

TT1 

1 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

218 

5 

061 

148 

828 

314 

54 

112 

551 

107ng 

420 

93 

42 

345ng 

521 

614 

17 

35 

717 

421 

Name 

Daniel Pierrez 

Alan Cohen 

John Robbins 

Joshua Smith 

Greg Miceli 

William Schachat 

Michael Kanisczak 

Daniel Koch 

Amy Dilks 

Brian Barclay 

Binish Bulsara 

Bill Mandra 

Rick Goryeb 

Christina Lam 

Mikey Points 

Chris Clark 

Luis, The 

Brian Casella 

Chris Rallo 

Carl Becker 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:13.995 

1:11.079 

1:11.191 

1:10.095 

1:13.257 

1:16.492 

1:12.865 

1:13.566 

1:14.188 

1:14.560 

1:18.089 

2:05.049 

1:17.203 

1:22.461 

1:38.659 

1:20.396 

1:21.774 

1:22.746 

1:22.869 

1:25.557 

In Session 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S4 (Sat) 

TT S4 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S4 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S4 (Sat) 

TT S4 (Sat) 

Diff 

7.330 

4.414 

4.526 

3.430 

6.592 

9.827 

6.200 

6.901 

7.523 

7.895 

11.424 

58.384 

10.538 

15.796 

31.994 

13.731 

15.109 

16.081 

16.204 

18.892 

Gap 

0.429 

0.984 

0.112 

3.430 

0.392 

1.932 

0.632 

0.309 

0.193 

0.372 

0.886 

26.390 

0.711 

0.687 

4.576 

1.085 

1.378 

0.285 

0.123 

2.688 

R1. Best Tm 

1:13.995 

1:11.079 

1:11.312 

1:11.147 

1:13.927 

1:22.491 

1:12.865 

1:13.922 

1:18.089 

2:05.049 

1:17.203 

1:22.461 

1:26.618 

1:28.247 

R2. Best Tm 

1:11.519 

1:10.095 

1:17.082 

1:13.566 

1:17.478 

1:22.725 

1:38.659 

1:20.786 

1:21.774 

1:22.746 

1:25.687 
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Pos 

6 

7 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

313 

461 

74 

170 

104 

62 

3G 

Name 

Jim Tramontano 

Evan Luce 

Joel Karns 

Daniel Raver 

Jose Roque 

Joey G. 

Brian Faessler 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:25.758 

1:31.341 

1:31.248 

1:06.665 

1:12.233 

1:19.311 

1:34.083 

In Session 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S4 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S4 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

Diff 

19.093 

24.676 

24.583 

5.568 

12.646 

27.418 

Gap 

0.201 

0.093 

5.490 

1.042 

1.222 

2.742 

R1. Best Tm 

1:25.758 

1:31.248 

1:09.203 

1:14.154 

1:19.311 

R2. Best Tm 

1:13.301 

1:34.083 

Printed: 7/25/2015 6:12:28 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Un Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

 If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Time Trials 

TT S1-4 (Sat) 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

Page 2/2 


